
16.  TYPE DEVICE (Choose One)

MK 19, 40-mm GRENADE MACHINE GUN, MOD 3 FIRING TABLE II
NIGHT PRACTICE AND QUALIFICATION WITH HULL TARGETS SCORECARD

For use of this form, see FM 3-22.27; the proponent agency is TRADOC.

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT
AUTHORITY:
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE:
ROUTINE USES:
DISCLOSURE:

10 USC 3012(g)/Executive order 9397
To aid individual training on targets at various ranges.
To evaluate individual proficiency.
Voluntary.  However, mass rating and recording require some tracking method.

1a.  LAST NAME 1b.  FIRST NAME 1c.  MI 2.  RANK 3.  UNIT

TABLE II (A). DISMOUNTED AND MOUNTED NIGHT PRACTICE
4.  RANGE 5.  LANE 6.  GRADER 7.  DATE

TASK
RANGE
(Meters)

AMMO
TIME

(Minutes)
ENGAGEMENT
STANDARDS

GO NO GO

ZERO
2
3
4
5
6

400
1,100 (+/- 200)
1,500 (+/- 200)
600 (+/- 100)
800 (+/- 100)

400

4
8
10
6
6
4

NA
2.5
3.5
2
2

1.5

2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT

MULTIPLE TARGETS

7
8
9
10

1,100 (+/- 200)
600 (+/- 100)

800 (+/- 100)
1,500 (+/- 200)

10 4

14 4.5

1 ROUND HIT
1 ROUND HIT

1 ROUND HIT
1 ROUND HIT

TOTALS

10.  GUNNER'S SIGNATURE 11.  GRADER'S SIGNATURE

9. NUMBER OF ENGAGEMENT MET (Choose One)

 10 - EXPERT

 9 - SHARPSHOOTER
 8-7 - MARKSMAN

 6 AND BELOW - UNQUALIFIED

TABLE II (B). DISMOUNTED AND MOUNTED NIGHT QUALIFICATION
12.  RANGE 13.  LANE 14.  GRADER 15.  DATE

TASK
RANGE
(Meters)

AMMO
TIME

(Minutes)
ENGAGEMENT
STANDARDS

GO NO GO

ZERO
2
3

4
5
6

400
1,100 (+/- 200)
1,500 (+/- 200)

600 (+/- 100)
800 (+/- 100)

400

4
8
10
6
6
4

NA
2
3

1.5
1.5
1

2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT
2 ROUNDS HIT

MULTIPLE TARGETS
7
8

9
10

1,100 (+/- 200)
600 (+/- 100)

800 (+/- 100)
1,500 (+/- 200)

10 3.5

14 4

1 ROUND HIT
1 ROUND HIT

1 ROUND HIT
1 ROUND HIT

TOTALS

18.  GUNNER'S SIGNATURE 19.  GRADER'S SIGNATURE

17. NUMBER OF ENGAGEMENT MET (Choose One)

 10 - EXPERT

 9 - SHARPSHOOTER
 8-7 - MARKSMAN

 6 AND BELOW - UNQUALIFIED
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8.  TYPE DEVICE (Choose One)

 AN/PEQ-2A  AN/PAS-13

 AN/TVS-5

 AN/PEQ-2A  AN/PAS-13

 AN/TVS-5

NOTE:  Use these tables if the targets being used are hulls, and any of the following applies:
AN/PEQ-2A mounted on the TWS mounting bracket.
AN/PAS-13 mounted on the TWS mounting bracket.
AN/TVS-5 with the 3d generation tube mounted on the TWS mounting bracket.


