MK 19, 40-mm GRENADE MACHINE GUN, MOD 3 FIRING TABLE II NIGHT PRACTICE AND QUALIFICATION WITH HULL TARGETS SCORECARD

For use of this form, see FM 3-22.27; the proponent agency is TRADOC.

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT

PRINC ROUTI	IPAL PURPOSE : To ai NE USES : To e	SC 3012(g)/Exe d individual train valuate individua ntary. However	ning on tar al proficien	gets at vario	· ·	some trackin	ng metho	d.
AN/PEQ-2 AN/PAS-1	e tables if the targets be 2A mounted on the TW3 13 mounted on the TW3 5 with the 3d generation	S mounting braces mounting braces	ket. ket.		5 1.			
1a. LAST NAME 1b. FIRS		NAME	1c. MI	2. RANK		3. UNIT		
TA	BLE II (A). DISN	JOUNTED	AND M	OUNTE	D NIGHT	PRACTI	CE	
4. RANGE 5. LANE			6. GRA	DER	7. DATE			
TASK	RANGE (Meters)	АММО		TIME linutes)	STANDARDS		NO GO	
ZERO	400	4		NA	2 ROUNDS HIT			
2	1,100 (+/- 200)	8		2.5	2 ROUNDS HIT			
3	1,500 (+/- 200)	10		3.5	2 ROUNDS HIT			
4	600 (+/- 100)	6		2	2 ROUNDS HIT			
5	800 (+/- 100)	6		2 2 ROU		DS HIT		
6	400	4		1.5	2 ROUN	DS HIT		
MULTIPLE TARGETS								
7 8	1,100 (+/- 200) 600 (+/- 100)	10		4	1 ROUN 1 ROUN			
9	800 (+/- 100)			4 -	1 ROUND HIT		-	
10 1,500 (+/- 200)		14		4.5		1 ROUND HIT		
					1	TOTALS		
8. TYPE DEVICE	(Choose One)	9. NUN	IBER OF E	NGAGEMEN	T MET (Choos	se One)		
AN/PEQ-2A					//ARKSMAN			
AN	9 - SHARPSHOOTER			6 AND BELOW - UNQUALIFIED				
10. GUNNER'S SI				RADER'S S				
TABL	E II (B). DISMOI	JNTED AN	D MOU	NTED N	IIGHT QU	ALIFICA	TION	
12. RANGE	13. LANE		14. GRADER		15. DATE			
TASK	RANGE (Meters)	АММО		TIME linutes)	ENGAGEMENT STANDARDS		GO	NO GO
ZERO	400	4		NA 2 ROUN		DS HIT		
2	1,100 (+/- 200)	8		2	2 ROUN	DS HIT		
3	1,500 (+/- 200)	10		3	2 ROUNDS HIT			
4	600 (+/- 100)	6		1.5	2 ROUNDS HIT			
5	800 (+/- 100)	6		1.5	2 ROUNDS HIT			
6	400	4		1		DS HIT		
		MULT	IPLE TARC	ETS				-
7 8	1,100 (+/- 200) 600 (+/- 100)	10		3.5	1 ROUND HIT 1 ROUND HIT			
9	800 (+/- 100) 1,500 (+/- 200)	14		4	1 ROUND HIT 1 ROUND HIT			
	, , . , ,					TOTALS		-
16. TYPE DEVICE	: (Choose One)	17 NII	IMBER OF	FNGAGEME	NT MFT (Cho			
AN/PEQ-2A		17. NUMBER OF ENGAGEMENT MET (Choose 10 - EXPERT 8-7 - MAF						
AN		9 - SHARPSHOOTER 6 AND BELOW - UNQUALIFIED				FIFD		
18. GUNNER'S SI		19. GRADER'S SIGNATURE						